
19.99
14.99

5.99
14.99 
16.99

72.95*

*Prices may vary by location. Merchandise may not be

available in some Meijer stores. Visit meijer.com for 

additional merchandise selection.

general merchandise

total

SPRI Ankle XERCUFF

SPRI Original XERTUBE

SPRI Speed Rope

ZoN 65CM Anti Burst Balance Ball

ZoN Yoga Mat 24”x68”

TOTAL

*****************

*****************

Provided by: Kristen Johnson, RD ACE-PT, Meijer Healthy Living Advisor

Did you know that Meijer carries many brands of exercise 
equipment recommended by fitness trainers and gyms? 
By purchasing these key exercise products you have a 
great start for your own home gym - for under $75.

create your own
home gym


