

create your own home gym



meijer

general merchandise

-2011	19.99
SPRI Ankle XERCUFF	14.99
SPRI Original XERTUBE	5.99
SPRI Speed Rope	14.99
ZoN 65CM Anti Burst Balance Ball	16.99
70N Yoga Mat 24"x68"	

total

72.95*
TOTAL

*Prices may vary by location. Merchandise may not be available in some Meijer stores. Visit meijer.com for additional merchandise selection.

Did you know that Meijer carries many brands of exercise equipment recommended by fitness trainers and gyms? By purchasing these key exercise products you have a great start for your own home gym - **for under \$75**.

